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Shelf Bay Loc ID Notch UPC Brand Description Size UOM NOF RSL CS/PK Cases Packout Height Width Depth
1
1 2 56 0007460100836 ORCHIDS SEAWEED SUSHI 0.56 OZ 2 K1 40 8.5 340 10 7.7 0.1
1 2 57 0080914983046 KWANGCHUN SEAWEED 0.54 OZ 1 K3 24 0.83 20 5.77 10.83 1.7
1 2 58 0085109300409 GIMME SNACK SEAWEED ROASTED TERIYAKI0.35 OZ 1 K1 12 0.67 8 7.1 3.6 2.8
1 2 59 0085109300406 GIMME SEAWEED SEA SALT RSTD ORG 0.35 OZ 1 K1 12 0.58 7 7.1 3.6 2.8
1 2 60 0007460100867 ORCHIDS SEAWEED SEASONED 3PK 0.51 OZ 2 K2 24 0.67 16 11.5 6.8 2
1 3 105 0007460102427 ORCHIDS NOODLES KANTON PANCIT 8.00 OZ 2 K1 12 2 24 2.25 7 7
1 3 106 0001115209939 WELPAC YOKOGIRI UDON 10.00 OZ 1 K3 12 20.83 250 9.95 3.05 0.85
1 3 107 0007460101517 SHIRAYUKI JUMBO NAMA UDON 21.15 OZ 2 K3 12 2 24 2.5 5 5
1 3 108 0080717615111 CJ RICE BOWL WHITE CKD 7.40 OZ 1 K1 12 1.33 16 5.4 5.4 2.2
1 3 109 0007460110502 SAMYANG RAMEN CHICKEN HOT 5PK 24.00 OZ 1 K1 8 0.5 4 5 7.28 6
1 3 110 0003114601352 SHINRAMYUN NOODL SHIN RAMYUN BLK 4.60 OZ 1 K1 16 1.13 18 1.5 5.5 7.5
1 3 111 0007460117654 NARUTO SODA BLUEBERRY RAMUNE 6.60 OZ 1 K1 30 0.3 9 8.25 2.5 2.5
1 3 112 0067336761778 KIMBO COCONUT JUICE  PULP 17.50 OZ 1 K1 24 0.33 8 6.9 3 3

2
2 2 61 11 0003114626274 NONGSHIM SPICY SHRIMP BOWL 3.30 OZ 1 K2 12 0.67 8 5.5 5.5 3.05
2 2 62 11 0003114615573 NONGSHIM CHAPAGETTI 4.50 OZ 1 K2 16 1.25 20 1.29 5.25 5.5
2 2 63 11 0003114615030 NONGSHIM SOUP NEOGURI UDON 4.20 OZ 1 K1 16 1.25 20 1.29 5.25 5.5
2 2 64 11 0003114615060 NONGSHIM SHIN 4.20 OZ 1 K1 16 1.25 20 1.29 5.25 5.5
2 2 65 11 0003114602286 NONGSHIM NOODL SHIN RAMYUN 4PK 4.00 CT 1 K1 4 0.25 1 7.7 7.1 5.8
2 2 66 11 0003114601353 SHINRAMYUN NOODLE SHIN BLK FAM PK 4.58 OZ 1 K1 6 0.5 3 6.5 7.9 6.25
2 2 67 11 0007618600002 SAPPOROICH NOODLES CHICKENS 3.50 OZ 1 K1 24 0.67 16 4.6 5.25 1.5
2 2 68 11 0007460117618 ORCHIDS SODA STRWBRY RAMUNE 6.60 OZ 1 K1 30 0.03 1 8 2.1 2.1
2 2 69 11 0085004359817 OKA ALOE VERA STRAWBERRY 16.90 OZ 1 K1 24 0.04 1 8 2.5 2.5
2 2 70 11 0086575300013 OKA ALOE JUICE MANGO 16.90 OZ 1 K1 24 0.04 1 8.5 2.5 2.5
2 3 113 11 0086575300014 OKA ALOE JUICE ORIGINAL 16.90 OZ 1 K1 24 0.04 1 8.5 2.5 2.5
2 3 114 11 0086575300016 OKA ALOE JUICE PINEAPPLE 16.90 OZ 1 K1 24 0.04 1 8.5 2.5 2.5
2 3 115 11 0007460117655 NARUTO SODA MELON RAMUNE 6.60 OZ 1 K2 30 0.03 1 8.25 2.5 2.5
2 3 116 11 0001115264322 JBASKET MATCHA TEA BOBA 10.00 OZ 2 K1 6 4 24 8.6 5.7 1.95
2 3 117 11 0001115264321 JBASKET BLACK TEA BOBA 10.00 OZ 1 K1 6 1.83 11 8.55 5.65 2.05
2 3 118 11 0083514300104 ITOEN GREEN TEA 16.90 OZ 1 K1 12 0.75 9 8.1 2.65 2.6
2 3 119 11 0083514300179 ITOEN TEA JASMINE GREEN 16.90 OZ 1 K1 12 0.75 9 8.1 2.65 2.6
2 3 120 11 0067336761779 KIMBO DRINK TEA 11.20 OZ 1 K1 24 0.33 8 4 3 3
2 3 121 11 0007460108001 HONEYCITRO HONEY CITRON & GINGER TEA 17.64 OZ 1 K2 15 0.47 7 5.04 3.07 3.07
2 3 122 11 0085000317106 UCC MILK TEA 11.40 OZ 1 K1 24 0.38 9 5 2.5 2.5
2 3 123 11 0001622990114 FOCO COCONUT JUICE WPULP 11.80 OZ 2 K3 24 0.75 18 4.85 2.5 2.5
2 3 124 11 0003516822222 UCC COFFEE MILK 11.30 OZ 1 K1 24 0.38 9 4.65 2.5 2.5

3
3 1 1 0004139000003 KIKKOMAN SAUCE SOY 20.00 OZ 2 K1 12 1.33 16 9.2 2.97 2.97
3 1 2 0004139000110 KIKKOMAN SAUCE SOY LITE 20.00 OZ 2 K1 12 1.33 16 9.2 2.97 2.97



Category: 00250 : ASIAN FOODS : 3 Bays Live Date : No Date Available

Planogram Approved by Category Manager: CULBRETH, ROBERT
Merchandising Specialist: McWILLIAMS, LISA
Comments or concerns contact: DECA.LEE.HQ.LIST.MPSJ@MAIL.MIL

Page 4 of 8 
Plan Name: 00250_ASIAN_FOODS_12FT_EU_01.09.26

Shelf Bay Loc ID Notch UPC Brand Description Size UOM NOF RSL CS/PK Cases Packout Height Width Depth
3 1 3 0087393400211 ALOHASHOYU SAUCE SOY LOW SALT 24.00 OZ 1 K3 12 0.67 8 9 3 3
3 1 4 0004139000150 KIKKOMAN SAUCE SOY 64.00 OZ 2 K1 6 1.67 10 10.25 5.44 4.33
3 1 5 0004139000006 KIKKOMAN SAUCE TERIYAKI MARINA 20.00 OZ 2 K1 12 1.33 16 9.1 2.98 2.97
3 1 6 0007889530002 PANDA SAUCE OYSTER 18.00 OZ 1 K1 12 0.75 9 10 2.5 2.5
3 1 7 0071146401590 BLUEDRAGON SUSHI NORI 0.77 OZ 1 K3 10 12.6 126 10.04 7.9 0.19
3 2 71 20 0003114625010 NONGSHIM NOODLES YUKGE JANG 3.03 OZ 1 K1 12 0.67 8 3 5.4 5.4
3 2 72 20 0003114625030 NONGSHIM NOODLES KIMCHEE BOWL 3.03 OZ 1 K1 12 0.67 8 3 5.4 5.4
3 2 73 20 0003114626244 NONGSHIM BOWL NOODLE SHIN 3.03 OZ 1 K2 12 0.67 8 3 5.62 5.62
3 2 74 20 0007460101825 ORCHIDS SHIRATAKI WET NOODLE 7.00 OZ 1 K3 30 0.67 20 4.15 7 1.15
3 2 75 20 0003114600762 NONGSHIM NOODLE CHIC SAV BOWL 3.03 OZ 2 K2 12 1.17 14 5.6 5.55 3.05
3 2 76 20 0007618600007 SAPPOROICH NOODLE RAM INST MISO 3.55 OZ 1 K2 24 0.67 16 6.8 5.55 1.5
3 2 77 20 0007618600001 SAPPOROICH NOODLES SOY ORIGINAL 3.50 OZ 1 K1 24 0.67 16 4.6 5.23 1.5
3 3 125 22 0001115245526 DYNASTY CHESTNUTS WATER SLCD 8.00 OZ 2 K1 12 2.33 28 2.12 3.36 3.36
3 3 126 22 0001115245529 DYNASTY CHESTNUTS WATER WHL 8.00 OZ 2 K2 12 2.33 28 2.1 3.35 3.35
3 3 127 22 0001115245304 DYNASTY BAMBOO SHOOTS SLICED 8.00 OZ 3 K1 12 3.5 42 2.1 3.3 3.3
3 3 128 22 0001115247284 DYNASTY BABY CORN CUT 15.00 OZ 2 K1 12 1.33 16 4.4 3 3
3 3 129 22 0004430012330 LACHOY BEAN SPROUTS 0.88 LB 2 K1 12 1.33 16 4.44 3 3
3 3 130 22 0007460100508 ORCHIDS COCONUT MILK 14.00 OZ 2 K1 24 0.67 16 4.38 3 3
3 3 131 22 0071146450645 BLUEDRAGON COCONUT MILK  REGULAR 13.50 OZ 2 K3 12 1.33 16 4.4 2.9 2.9

4
4 1 8 13 0004139000002 KIKKOMAN SAUCE SOY 0.76 OZ 3 K1 12 2.5 30 7.95 2.3 2.3
4 1 9 13 0004139002202 KIKKOMAN SOUP BASE HON TSUYU 10.00 OZ 3 K1 12 2.25 27 5.75 2.65 2.65
4 1 10 13 0001115202140 KIKKOMAN WINE COOKING AJIMIRIN 10.00 OZ 4 K1 12 3 36 6.96 2.56 2.56
4 1 11 13 0007357529500 NAKANO VINEGAR RICE ORIG SEASND 12.00 OZ 3 K2 6 4.5 27 8.3 2.45 2.45
4 1 12 13 0007064100006 MARUKAN VINEGAR REGULAR 12.00 OZ 3 K2 12 2.25 27 7.85 2.5 2.5
4 1 13 13 0007064100009 MARUKAN VINEGAR GOURMET 12.00 OZ 3 K1 12 2.5 30 7.5 2.4 2.4
4 2 78 29 0004139003070 KIKKOMAN SOUP TOFU MISO 1.05 OZ 2 K1 24 2.08 50 6.66 6.12 0.78
4 2 79 29 0004139003086 KIKKOMAN SOUP HOT AND SOUR 0.88 OZ 2 K2 24 5.08 122 6.66 5.3 0.2
4 2 80 29 0007488003005 SANDB SAUCE CURRY MEDIUM 3.20 OZ 3 K1 24 3 72 6.1 2.95 1
4 2 81 29 0007488003004 SANDB CURRY MILD 3.20 OZ 3 K1 24 3 72 6.1 2.95 1
4 2 82 29 0007488003006 SANDB CURRY HOT 3.20 OZ 2 K1 24 2 48 6.1 2.95 1
4 3 132 29 0003114626257 NONGSHIM SPICY CHICKEN BOWL 3.30 OZ 1 K1 12 0.67 8 5.55 5.55 3.1
4 3 133 29 0003114627060 NONGSHIM SHIN CUP 2.64 OZ 1 K1 6 1 6 4.25 3.9 3.9
4 3 134 29 0003114601440 NONGSHIM NOODLE BIG BLACK CUP 3.50 OZ 2 K1 6 1.67 10 4.7 4.25 4.25
4 3 135 29 0085428500012 SIMPLYASIA BROTH PHO BEEF 26.00 OZ 2 K1 6 2 12 6.3 2.23 3.54
4 3 136 29 0076566710387 CJFOODS NOODLE TERIYAKI BOWL 7.80 OZ 1 K3 6 1.17 7 6 6 3.15
4 3 137 29 0073402790403 GINGERPEOP GINGER ORGANIC SUSHI 6.70 OZ 1 K1 12 1.33 16 3.25 2.75 2.75
4 3 138 29 0007460102567 SOUPERBOWL NOODLE BOWL PHO MILD 2.77 OZ 1 K1 12 0.33 4 3.75 5.5 5.5
4 3 139 29 0007460102566 SOUPERBOWL NOODLE BOWL SPICY PHO 2.77 OZ 1 K2 12 0.33 4 3.75 5.5 5.5
4 3 140 29 0007460102573 SOUPER PHO GOMTANG BEEF 2.71 OZ 1 K3 12 0.33 4 4 5.7 5.65
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5
5 1 14 24 0004430012513 LACHOY SAUCE SOY 10.00 OZ 2 K1 12 1.33 16 7.13 2.74 2.74
5 1 15 24 0004430012520 LACHOY SAUCE SOY LITE 10.00 OZ 2 K3 12 1.33 16 7.68 2.69 2.69
5 1 16 24 0004139001455 KIKKOMAN TAKUMI TERIYAKI 20.50 OZ 2 K1 6 2.33 14 7.56 3.05 3.13
5 1 17 24 0004139000005 KIKKOMAN SAUCE TERIYAKI MARINA 0.75 LB 3 K2 12 2.5 30 7.95 2.3 2.3
5 1 18 24 0007460100640 ORCHIDS OIL SESAME PURE 12.50 OZ 2 K2 24 0.75 18 8.6 2.5 2.5
5 1 19 24 0004139001040 KIKKOMAN SAUCE TERIYAKI LW SOD 10.00 OZ 3 K1 12 2.5 30 7.85 2.25 2.25
5 1 20 24 0085149200204 COCONUTSEC RAW COCONUT AMINO 8.00 OZ 2 K1 12 1.83 22 8.2 2.15 2.15
5 1 21 24 0008817722767 SOYVAY TERIYAKI VERI VERI 21.00 OZ 2 K1 6 2.33 14 7.01 3.13 3.13
5 2 83 38 0002540780380 MAMASITAS ANNATTO PWDR FD CLR 12.00 OZ 2 K1 60 2.67 160 4.3 4.3 0.3
5 2 84 38 0002540780310 MAMASITAS BROTH SINIGANG TAMARI 1.70 OZ 2 K1 24 0.17 4 5.91 4.72 0.04
5 2 85 38 0002540780350 MAMASITAS MIX ADOBO SAVORY SCE 1.70 OZ 2 K1 24 0.17 4 5.5 4.88 0.2
5 2 86 38 0002540780611 MAMASITAS PANCIT BIHON MIX 1.40 OZ 2 K2 24 5.67 136 5.9 4.7 0.35
5 2 87 38 0007488007013 SUNBIRD SEASNG BEEF BROCOLLI 1.30 OZ 2 K2 24 4.08 98 5.44 4 0.44
5 3 141 38 0007488007003 SUNBIRD SEASNG FRIED RICE 0.75 OZ 2 K1 24 4.08 98 5.44 4 0.44
5 3 142 38 0007488007004 SUNBIRD SEASNG STIR FRY 0.75 OZ 2 K1 24 4.08 98 5.44 4 0.44
5 3 143 38 0007488007500 SUNBIRD SOUP EGG DROP 1.42 OZ 2 K2 24 4 96 6.25 3.96 3.96
5 3 144 38 0001115203188 DYNASTY NOODLES MAIFUN 6.75 OZ 2 K3 12 1 12 7.05 4.4 2.45
5 3 145 38 0007618600018 SAPPOROICH NOODLES CHOW MEIN INS 3.60 OZ 1 K1 24 0.67 16 4.6 5.25 1.5
5 3 146 38 0007618600003 SAPPOROICH NOODLES BEEF 3.50 OZ 1 K1 24 0.67 16 4.6 5.25 1.5
5 3 147 38 0073762801150 THAIKITCHE COCONUT MILK 14.00 OZ 1 K1 12 0.67 8 4.3 2.85 2.85

6
6 1 22 35 0001115203263 DYNASTY OIL SESAME 5.00 OZ 4 K1 12 4 48 6.7 1.9 1.9
6 1 23 35 0007286924100 WEICHUAN SAUCE DUMPLING 6.50 OZ 2 K1 12 1.67 20 6.25 2.3 2.25
6 1 24 35 0006927607031 PATAKS GOURMET SAUCE TIKKA MASALA 15.00 OZ 3 K1 6 4 24 5.75 3 3
6 1 25 35 0006927607037 PATAKS GOURMET COOKING SCE BTTR CHKN 15.00 OZ 2 K1 6 2.67 16 5.55 2.95 2.95
6 1 26 35 0006927607032 PATAKS GOURMET SAUCE KORMA 15.00 OZ 3 K1 6 4 24 5.75 3 3
6 1 27 35 0006927610247 PATAKS GOURMET TIKKA MARSAL SPICY 15.00 OZ 2 K1 6 2.67 16 5.5 2.9 2.95
6 1 28 35 0006927607036 PATAKS GOURMET SAUCE CKNG CRRY MLD 15.00 OZ 2 K2 6 2.67 16 5.5 3 2.9
6 2 88 46 0001115245391 MYOJO NOODLE SOUP FLAVOR 7.22 OZ 2 K2 30 3.73 112 5.5 6 0.5
6 2 89 46 0007460101539 ORCHIDS NOODLES CHUKA SOBA 6.00 OZ 2 K1 24 1.25 30 8 5 1.25
6 2 90 46 0007460101551 ORCHIDS NOODLES SOMEN 12.00 OZ 1 K3 24 1.33 32 7.9 3.9 0.75
6 2 91 46 0007460101587 ORCHIDS SAIFUN BEAN THREADS 8.00 OZ 1 K1 24 0.5 12 2 5 8.25
6 2 92 46 0007482300021 BLUESTAR MOCHIKO SWT RICE FLUR 16.00 OZ 1 K1 36 0.36 13 6.8 3.55 1.75
6 2 93 46 0007460101052 ORCHIDS BEANS MUNG 16.00 OZ 2 K1 24 1.58 38 5.5 6.9 1.6
6 3 148 46 0007460116878 HELLOKITTY BISCUITS W STRWBRY CRM 1.76 OZ 1 K2 8 3 24 4 2.5 2.5
6 3 149 46 0007314115233 POCKY CHOCOLATE CREAM 2.47 OZ 1 K1 10 7.9 79 6 2.4 0.79
6 3 150 46 0007314115251 POCKY STRAWBERRY CREAM 2.47 OZ 1 K1 10 7.9 79 6 2.4 0.79
6 3 151 46 0007314111081 POCKY ALMOND CRUSH 1.50 OZ 2 K1 10 4 40 6.45 3.6 1.15
6 3 152 46 0088329818290 YANGBAN KIMCHI 5.64 OZ 1 K1 12 2 24 2.1 2.9 2.9
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6 3 153 46 0004430012171 LACHOY NOODLES CHOW MEIN 5.00 OZ 2 K1 12 1 12 4.75 3.95 3.95

7
7 1 29 44 0080717617309 CJ KALBI BBQ SAUCE 17.00 OZ 1 K1 12 0.75 9 6.5 2.5 2.5
7 1 30 44 0080717670276 CJ CHKN PORK BBQ SCE MLD 16.93 OZ 1 K1 12 0.75 9 6.5 2.5 2.5
7 1 31 44 0080717617205 CJ SAUCE BBQ HOT SPCY 17.63 OZ 2 K1 12 1.5 18 6.5 2.5 2.5
7 1 32 44 0080717617105 CJ SAUCE BBQ BF KREN BGG 17.63 OZ 2 K1 12 1.5 18 6.5 2.5 2.5
7 1 33 44 0004139002070 KIKKOMAN SAUCE STIR FRY TERIYA 12.10 OZ 2 K1 12 1.67 20 7.25 2.38 2.4
7 1 34 44 0001115209627 DYNASTY SAUCE HOISIN 7.00 OZ 3 K3 12 2.5 30 4.63 2.16 2.22
7 1 35 44 0069863908009 PANDAEXPRE SAUCE SWEET SOUR 19.50 OZ 2 K2 6 2.67 16 8 2.75 2.75
7 1 36 44 0069863908008 PANDAEXPRE SAUCE HONEY SESAME 20.75 OZ 2 K2 6 2.67 16 7.85 2.7 2.7
7 1 37 44 0069863908003 PANDAEXPRE SAUCE ORANGE 20.75 OZ 2 K1 6 2.67 16 7.85 2.65 2.7
7 1 38 44 0069863908005 PANDAEXPRE SAUCE KUNG PAO 18.75 OZ 2 K2 6 2.67 16 8 2.75 2.75
7 2 94 56 0007460101079 ORCHIDS RICE MOCHIGOME SWT 16.00 OZ 1 K1 24 1.04 25 1.15 7 4.25
7 2 95 56 0007065080082 ATASTEOFTH GOURMET RICE NOODLE 16.00 OZ 2 K1 6 4 24 9.15 6 0.9
7 2 96 56 0007460102426 ORCHIDS RICE STICK BHON PANC 8.00 OZ 1 K1 24 0.5 12 10 6.7 1.3
7 2 97 56 0085412600840 MIRACLENOO MEAL KETO TERIYAKI 9.20 OZ 1 K3 6 0.5 3 3.15 5.2 7.24
7 2 98 56 0001115203362 JBASKET BATTER MIX TEMPURA 10.00 OZ 3 K1 12 4 48 6.1 4.53 1.5
7 3 154 55 0071622105034 PHILIPPINE MANGO DRIED 6.00 OZ 2 K1 10 4.8 48 5.5 5.1 1
7 3 155 55 0076566711185 CJFOODS NOODLE KOREAN RAMEN SPICY BOWL5.40 OZ 1 K3 6 1.17 7 6.2 5.75 3.05
7 3 156 55 0007114600014 CALBEE CHIPS SHRIMP SNACK 4.00 OZ 2 K1 12 1.5 18 7.75 5.55 2.2
7 3 157 55 0001115285171 HAPI SNACK WASABI GRN PEA 9.90 OZ 3 K1 12 1.5 18 6.62 3.52 3.52
7 3 158 55 0007488002002 SANDB WASABI PREPARED 1.52 OZ 1 K1 10 1.3 13 5.75 1.5 1.16

8
8 1 39 54 0089426300202 TERRYHO YUM YUM  HOT SAUCE 16.00 OZ 2 K1 6 2.67 16 7.66 2.9 2.9
8 1 40 54 0089426300201 TERRYHO YUM YUM SAUCE 16.00 OZ 2 K1 6 2.67 16 7.66 2.9 2.9
8 1 41 54 0003335705101 KEWPIE MAYONNAISE SQUEEZE 12.00 OZ 2 K1 6 3.67 22 7.3 2.85 2.15
8 1 42 54 0004139004765 KIKKOMAN SAUCE DPPNG SWT SOUR 12.00 OZ 2 K1 12 1.5 18 6.75 2.57 2.57
8 1 43 54 0071146450686 BLUEDRAGON THAI SWEET CHILI SQUEEZY 10.50 OZ 2 K1 6 4 24 7.13 2.76 1.97
8 1 44 54 0007889574305 LEEKUMKEE OIL CHIU CHOW CHILI 7.20 OZ 2 K1 6 3 18 3.75 2.7 2.6
8 1 45 54 0073762800300 THAIKITCHE CURRY RED PASTE 4.00 OZ 2 K1 12 2 24 3.4 1.95 2
8 1 46 54 0073762800400 THAIKITCHE CURRY GREEN PASTE 4.00 OZ 2 K3 12 2 24 3.4 1.95 1.95
8 1 47 54 0001115227641 JFC NORI FURIKAKE 1.50 OZ 2 K1 30 0.93 28 4.13 2.63 2.63
8 2 99 64 0007460102456 ORCHIDS PATIS FISH SAUCE 25.00 OZ 3 K1 12 1.75 21 11.4 3.05 3.05
8 2 100 64 0074281270061 LEEKUMKEE SAUCE HOISIN 20.00 OZ 2 K1 6 3 18 8.2 2.59 2.59
8 2 101 64 0002446306109 HUYFONG SAUCE CHILI 17.00 OZ 3 K1 12 2.25 27 8.45 2.6 2.6
8 2 102 64 0080717671076 HAECHANDLE PASTE HOT 17.63 OZ 2 K1 20 1.2 24 3.25 4.75 3.8
8 2 103 64 0001115206600 JBASKET IRI SHIROGOMA 8.00 OZ 3 K2 12 2 24 6.13 2.75 2.75
8 2 104 64 0007460101632 ORCHIDS CRACKER RICE SEAWEED 2.00 OZ 2 K1 24 4 96 8 5.9 0.5
8 3 159 64 0007460101688 ORCHIDS COOKIES FORTUNE 4.00 OZ 2 K3 12 4 48 7.8 7 1
8 3 160 64 0004430012113 LACHOY DNR BEEF CHOW MEIN 42.00 OZ 3 K3 12 1.5 18 7.12 4 4
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8 3 161 64 0071146401581 BLUEDRAGON WRAPPERS SPRING ROLL 4.70 OZ 2 K1 12 6.67 80 9.55 9.55 0.6

9
9 1 48 64 0007889514269 LEEKUMKEE MAYO SRIRACHA GF 15.00 OZ 2 K1 6 3 18 8.66 2.56 2.56
9 1 49 64 0004473807234 MAEPLOY SAUCE CHILI SWEET 32.00 OZ 3 K1 12 1.75 21 10.5 3.05 3.05
9 1 50 64 0073762800100 THAIKITCHE SAUCE FISH 7.00 OZ 2 K1 12 1.67 20 6.75 2.22 2.22
9 1 51 64 0085428500013 SIMPLYASIA BROTH RAMEN SOY GINGER CHKN 26.00 OZ 1 K1 6 1 6 6.3 2.32 3.54
9 1 52 64 0081026402379 KEVINS GOURMET LEMONGRASS SAUCE 7.00 OZ 2 K2 12 0.83 10 7 2 4.5
9 1 53 64 0081026402378 KEVINS SAUCE KOREAN BBQ 7.00 OZ 2 K3 12 0.83 10 7 2 4.5
9 1 54 64 0081026402345 KEVINS GOURMET THAI COCONUT SAUCE 7.00 OZ 2 K2 12 2.5 30 7 4.3 1.6
9 1 55 64 0081026402346 KEVINS GOURMET TIKKA MASALA SAUCE 7.00 OZ 2 K2 12 3.33 40 7 4.5 1.15
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